

Dear Friends, Families and Neighbors of St. John Lutheran School,

St. John Lutheran School began in August of 2023. Tied closely to every good private school is a strong community aimed at supporting and enhancing student education. St. John Lutheran School is a 501c3 non-profit charitable organization whose mission is to know Jesus and make Jesus known through academic excellence and Christian character. Faith-filled Adventure, Homeschool Heart

We have laid the groundwork for scholarships that will serve students for years to come. Thank you for your financial support and prayer the past two years! Scholarships require financial support to fund the needs of families who strive for academic excellence for their children but cannot afford full tuition. To meet this necessity, we are asking that you join us and become a St. John Lutheran School Scholarship Sponsor. Your sponsorship will provide students right here in our community with support to attend private school. Our goal is to raise \$20,000 through individual and business sponsorships to support the need for scholarships at St. John Lutheran School.

Your sponsorship provides an opportunity to promote your business and support the local community. We offer a tiered recognition program. Promoting your business with your name or logo in print, social media exposure and your name or logo prominently displayed within the school are some of the public recognitions you will receive.

We appreciate your support and involvement in enriching the education of our students. To contribute, please mail your check along with the sponsor flier form to the address below. St. John Lutheran School is a 501c3 non-profit charitable organization. A receipt with Tax ID will be provided for all contributions. Due to the printing deadline, sponsorships received after <u>April 15, 2025</u> will not be included on printed items, all other benefits will still be received.

If you would like additional information, please contact us via email at <u>tiffany@stjohnlutheran.com</u> or call the school office at 830-375-5321.

Thank you in advance for your sponsorship. Your contribution is greatly appreciated by the students at St. John Lutheran School.

Sincerely,

St. John Lutheran School

315 Rosewood

Boerne, TX 78006



## St. John Lutheran School Scholarship Sponsorship Levels

Make Checks Payable to: St. John Lutheran School Mail to: 315 Rosewood, Boerne, TX 78006 Email business logo to tiffany@stjohnlutheran.com

	Scholar \$1000+	Author \$500+	Contributor \$250+	Friend \$150+
Sponsorship Banner	Large logo	Small logo		
Social Media Exposure	$\bigstar$	$\bigstar$	$\bigstar$	
Your logo on School Shirts	$\bigstar$	$\bigstar$		
Named in Newsletter	$\bigstar$	$\bigstar$	$\bigstar$	$\bigstar$
Certificate of Appreciation	$\bigstar$	$\bigstar$	*	$\bigstar$

Select Sponsorship Package:

\_\_\_\_\_ Scholar \$1000+ \_\_\_\_\_ Author \$500+ \_\_\_\_\_ Contributor \$250+ \_\_\_\_\_ Friend \$150+

\_\_\_\_Check here if you prefer your donation remain private.

Sponsor Information
Sponsor Name:
Contact Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email: